Schachtabdeckungen
Klasse D400 Figur 1510
Klasse E600 Figur 1516
Nennweite 600 mm

Eigenschaften
Vollguss - Abdeckung
Ventilation

Verriegelt

Déampfende Einlage
Aufklappbar

Spezifikation / Hinweis
Schlssel-Nr. 9141-0OTC
Schraubenabdeckungen-Nr. 1500PVC
Mit Betonsockel = S

Einbau

Auf Zementrohr oder Ortsbeton

Abmessungen/Gewicht

Varianten 1510-60V
Rahmen LW 600

R 800

H 102
Deckel D 650

Gewicht kg 87

1510-60VS

600
1050
200
650

235
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Figur 1510 Solo
Figur 1516 Solo
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1516-60V  1516-60VS

600
850
101
650

97

600
1050
200
650

245



